
SHARADA VIDYANIKETAN PUBLIC SCHHOL
ANNUAL PLANNER 2024-2025

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT

MAY 20.05.2024 Monday Teacher's workshop
27.05.2024 Monday School reopening for Grade IX & X

JUNE
03.06.2024 Monday Reopening for Grade I to VIII
05.06.2024 Wednesday Reopening for Kindergarten
18.06.2024 Tuesday Bakrid/Eid Al Adha Holiday

JULY

15.07.2024 Monday Revision

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram Holiday

22.07.2024
Monday

Unit Test for Grade 1 to 5 ,Periodic Test -I   for Grade 6 to 8
Assessment I for Grade 9 & 10

AUGUST

03.08.2024 Saturday P T M for Grade 1 to 10
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence day
16.08.2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Holiday
26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami celebration

SEPTEMBER

05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher's day
07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
16.09.2024 Monday Eid e Milad Holiday
30.09.2024 Monday Unit Test II/Midterm for Grade I to X

OCTOBER

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday
09.10.2024 Thursday Dasara vacation
14.10.2024 Monday Reopening of school
17.10.2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Holiday
26.10.2024 Saturday PTM for Grade 1 to 10

31.10.2024 to 02.11.2024 Diwali Holiday

NOVEMBER

16.11.2024 Saturday  Excursion for Grade VII to X 
18.11.2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanti  Holiday
23.11.2024 Saturday  Excursion for Grade I to VI 
29.11.2024 Friday  K G  Excursion 

DECEMBER

02.12.2024 Monday Post Mid term Grade X
14.12.2024 Saturday P T M for Grade X

16.12.2024 to 23.12.2024
Pre board I - Grade X  ,                                 PT- II, U T III  Grade I

to IX
24.12.2024 Tuesday Christmas celebration
25.12.2024 Thursday Winter break

JANUARY

02.01.2025 Thursday Reopening of school
04.01.2025 Saturday P T M Grade I to X
14.01.2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranti
16.01.2025 Thursday Grade X   Pre board II 
25.01.2025 Saturday Grade X   Pre board II PTM

FEBRUARY 05.02.2025 Wednesday Annual Examination - Grade IX 
26.02.2025 Wednesday Grade X  New session

MARCH
          01.03.2025 to 08.03.2025 Revision Week

13.03.2025 to 20.03.2025 Final Examination Grade I to VIII
29.03.2025 Saturday Results

APRIL 01.04.2025 Tuesday New session for Grade I to VIII
NOTE: 1.Assessment is based on regular interval                                                                                                                                                     2. Sports

will be based on the outsource unit 


